BURLINK ROUTES J

B1 Beverly - Pemberton

B2 Beverly - Edgewater Park -
Willingboro - Westampton

B5 Florence Rail Station to
Haines Industrial Center

No Service:

New Year's Day
Martin Luther King Day
Presidents’ Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Veterans' Day
Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

BurLINK Alerts

Receive free text messages or
emails on your mobile device
Register at driveless.com

»

CONTACT
INFORMATION J

856-461-1806

BurLINK Customer Service
www.driveless.com

Cross County Connection
Bus and rail schedules
www.driveless.com

NJ TRANSIT bus and rail
www.njfransit.com

PATCO

Rail service
www.ridepatfco.org

NJ TRANSIT Access Link
Service for persons with disabilities
www.njfransit.com

Sen-Han Transit

Service for senior citizens and
persons with disabilities
WWW.SCUCS.Org

856-596-8228

973-275-5555

856-772-6900
973-491-4224

877-603-5111

Funding provided by NJ TRANSIT and the County of Burlington

W\
Non-Discrimination Policy

The County of Burlington is committed to ensuring that no person is excluded from,
or denied the benefits of our services on the basis of race, color, or national origin
as protected by Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. Any person
who believes that they have, individually, or as a member of any specific class of
persons, been subjected to discrimination on the basis of race, color, or national
origin, may file a complaint in writing to the County of Burlington. To file a complaint,
or for more information on the County of Burlington's obligations under Title VI write
to: Burlington County Department of Human Resources, 49 Rancocas Road, P.O.
Box 6000, Mt Holly, NJ 08060-6000 or visit www.co.burlington.nj.us. Transportation
services provided by this agency are in whole or part funded through federal
funds received through NJ TRANSIT and as an individual you also have the right to
file your complaint under Title VI to the Federal Transit Administration. Complaints
may also be filed with the Federal Transit Administration in writihng and may be
addressed to: Title VI Program Coordinator, East Building, 5th Floor — TCR, U.S.
Department of Transportation, Federal Transit Administration, Office of Civil Rights,
1200 New Jersey Avenue, SE, Washingfon, DC 20590. Si esta informacion es
necesaria en otfro idioma, por favor llame a 609-645-5918.

NJTRANSIT

The Way To Go.

One Greentree Centre

10,000 Lincoln Drive E., Suite 102,
Marlton NJ 08053

P: (856) 596-8228
www.driveless.com

This Cross County Connection Transportation Management
Association publication is funded by NJ TRANSIT.

9.28.2023

I

BEVERLY - EDGEWATER PARK -
WILLINGBORO - WESTAMPTON

BurLINK
N

A DEVIATED ROUTE SERVICE

SERVING THE GENERAL PUBLIC IN:

Beverly, Edgewater Park, Willingboro, and Westampton

Connecting service fo BurLINK B1, NJ TRANSIT 409,
418 and the River LINE

e )

™

G0

Service Hours
Monday-Friday
6:00AM - 9:00 AM
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

the Burlington County Board of
Commissioners

Customer Service
Stout’s Transportation
856-461-1806

BUS & RAIL INFORMATION - Cross County Connection
856-596-8228
www.driveless.com

Effective April 3, 2017



B2 SCHEDULE

jutod Jaysuel) (D

intersections along the route. You must signal the driver by waving to

board the bus at an intersection not listed on the schedule.

peverly-R

) R OR AMP
6! : D BO O O O “;;
0 A o
# g
1 | WILLINGBORO Willingboro Town Center @ | ¢00| 7:10 | 8:20 | 405 | 5:25 §
>
2 | BEVERLY Beverly Rail Station ) 6:12 | 7:22 | 8:32 | 4:27 | 5:42 E
3 | WILLINGBORO Willingboro Town Center Q) 6:24 | 7:34 | 8:44 | 4:39 | 5:54 '_é
o
£
4 | WILLINGBORO Salem at Municipal Bldg 6:32 | 7:42 | 8:52 | 4:47 | 6:02 ';
S
5 | WILLINGBORO Millbrook at JFK Way 6:35 | 7:45 | 8:55 | 4:50 | 6:03 z
£
6 | WILLINGBORO Woodlane at Springside (B1 Only) CD 6:43 | 7:53 | 9:00 | 4:58 | 6:05 §_
&
7 | WESTAMPTON lkea Dr at Stemmers ®1ony) (T) | 6:46 | 7:56 5:01 P
2
8 | WILLINGBORO Woodlane at Springside  B1on (@) | 6:50 | 8:00 5:05 %
]
9 | WILLINGBORO Milllbrook at JFK Way 6:58 | 8:08 5:13 S
0
o
10 | WILLINGBORO Salem at Municipal Bldg @ | 701 | 811 5:16 - E
uj
[
11 | WILLINGBORO Willingboro Town Center M |7:09 | 819 5:24 Q
BEVERLY The BurLink will stop at intersections
T"; between the timepoints shown on the
] schedule if you hail the driver by waving.
2 Q 20 To view an interactive map of BurLink
2 Beverly o routes visit: www.driveless.com.
Edoater ™ EDGEWATER 3
o % BURLINGTON TWP
G(ee“S\ %‘—3‘ 3 <,
Sunset Rd /?9,0
- o @ 3
%’ 'S Lourdes 5’0\2' 66/,
3 S Hospital & ‘»p&
DELANCO % 2 J\E . § @
2 g &
WILLINGBORO @
WS e
DELRAN (7)B1 Only
5’ Wood/aneR
o) d
emm» BurlLink Bus Route és
@ Timepoint ) WESTAMPTON
. Timepoint with Transfer to
NJT Bus, River LINE or B1
@ Transfer Location ancocas RY

River LINE Rail Station

FARES )

$2 each way. Exact fare required.

Free with valid transfer purchased on
connecting NJ TRANSIT bus, River LINE, or B1.

$.50 with valid NJ TRANSIT monthly bus or River
LINE pass at connecting stops with a®.

%.50 to purchase transfer to NJ TRANSIT bus, River
LINE, or the B2 for a one-way ride.

Free for children under 6 accompanied by adult.

ACCESSIBLE SERVICES (’-j\
e Lift service available.

e Service animals and portable oxygen
tanks permitted.

e Timetable avail




